Etapa Entrevista L3 Mestrado - Resultado

Inscricao

297

43
224
696
871
457
758
662
551
741
147
448
182
648

40
921
914
275

Ssum 8875

Nome

Adriana Meireles Melonio
ADRIANA MOREIRA DIAS
Alexandre Dantas Coutinho Santos
ANANDA TOSTES ISONI

Anna Clara Gontijo Balzacchi
Augusto Guimaraes Carrijo

Erick Magalhaes Santos

Larissa Argenta Ferreira de Melo
Leandro Henrique Costa Bezerra
Livia Pinto Camara de Andrade
MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS GUEDES NUNES
Mayra de Freitas Pinto

Nathélia Guimardes Ohofugi

Paulo Fontes de Resende

Renata de Loyola Prata

Sara Pereira Leal

Tamara de Santana Teixeira Buriti

Viviane Christine Martins Ferreira

Nota da Entrevista
9,0
5,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
89
5,0
10,0
838
55
5,0
9,8
8,0
8,0
9,5
9,8
8,5

SUM 145,7



